Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS51917122 page 1
February 16, 2026 8:56 AM
Top Product Features
•	 From 250 to 9,000 lumens for design flexibility
•	 Wet location standard (under covered ceiling)
•	 NSF listed for easy cleaning and wipe-down

6
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information  page 2
•	 Energy Data  page 8
•	 Product Specifications  page 9
•	 BioUp - Melanopic Lighting  page 11
•	 Product Warranty
LIRC
Designed to provide safe and convenient
means of disconnecting power
BioUp
Melanopic Lighting
See page 6 for dimnsional details.
Below are SKUs that typically ship within 15-20 days.
15 Days
Open Housing Lumens Module CCT
FLD6C-10-D010 1000 FEU6C-1025-90-30 3000K
FLD6C-15-D010 1500 FEU6C-1025-90-35 3500K
FLD6C-20-D010 2000 FEU6C-1025-90-40 4000K
FLD6C-30-D010 3000 FEU6C-3040-90-30 3000K
FLD6C-40-D010 4000 FEU6C-3040-90-35 3500K
FEU6C-3040-90-40 4000K
20 Days
Enclosed Housing Lumens Module CCT
FLD6CX-10-D010 1000 FEU6C-1025-90-30 3000K
FLD6CX-15-D010 1500 FEU6C-1025-90-35 3500K
FLD6CX-20-D010 2000 FEU6C-1025-90-40 4000K
FLD6CX-30-D010 3000 FEU6C-3040-90-30 3000K
FLD6CX-40-D010 4000 FEU6C-3040-90-35 3500K
FEU6C-3040-90-40 4000K
Notes: Housing is 1% dimming, UNV
Product Certification
Product features
1. HOUSING
SAMPLE:	FLD6CX-20-D010
	 FLD6CX-40-DE010-IEM14	 (housing to accept enclosed reflector - 4 brackets - vandal or sealed/medical)
	 FLD6C-80-1D5LT	 (housing to accept open reflector - no brackets - sealed/medical)
Domestic Preferences (1) Vandal/ High Abuse Housing Sealed/Medical Housing Lumens (2) Color Control
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
TAA=Trade Agreements Act